Date
Mon 15 May
Mon 15 May
Mon 15 May
Tue 16 May
Tue 16 May
Tue 16 May
Wed 17 May
Wed 17 May
Wed 17 May
Thu 18 May
Thu 18 May
Fri 19 May
Fri 19 May
Fri 19 May
Mon 22 May
Mon 22 May
Mon 22 May
Tue 23 May
Tue 23 May
Tue 23 May
Wed 24 May
Thu 25 May
Thu 25 May
Thu 25 May
Thu 25 May
Mon 05 Jun
Mon 05 Jun
Tue 06 Jun
Tue 06 Jun
Tue 06 Jun
Wed 07 Jun
Wed 07 Jun
Thu 08Jun
Fri 09 Jun
Fri 09 Jun
Fri 09Jun
Mon 12 Jun
Mon 12 Jun
Tue 13 Jun
Tue 13 Jun
Tue 13 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14 Jun
Wed 14Jun
Thu 15 Jun
Fri 16 Jun
Fri 16 Jun
Fri 16 Jun
Mon 19 Jun
Tue 20Jun
Wed 21Jun

Final Timetable as per JCQ Confirmation November 2022

-  Start

09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
13:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

GCSE/BTEC/CNAT Exam Timetable Summer 2023

+ |Length b

1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
2h 00m
1h 00m
1h 00m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
2h 00m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 30m
35m/45m
45m/1hr
1h 30m
2h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 45m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1hr 15/1hr 20
35m/45m
45m/1hr
1h 00m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 00m
1h 30m
1h 45m
1h 15m
2h 00m
1h 45m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1hr 15/1hr 20
1h 30m
1h 30m
0Oh 45m
1h 00m
1h 20m
1h 45m
1h 15m
1h 15m
2h 00m
1h 45m
1h 15m

Our Lady’s Catholic High School

Board -
WIJEC Edugas
OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

WIEC Edugas
OCR

OCR

Edexcel
Edexcel

AQA

Edexcel

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

Edexcel
Edexcel
WIJEC Edugas
WIJEC Edugas
AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR

WIJEC Edugas
Edexcel
Edexcel
Edexcel
WIJEC Edugas
AQA

Edexcel

OCR

AQA

AQA

AQA

WIEC Edugas
Edexcel

AQA

AQA

Edexcel

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Edexcel

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

Exam Code
C120U80-1
R012/01
8261/W
8461 F/H
8464 F/H
8192/1
C720U10-1
1587/01
R051/01
1HI010-13
1BS001
8300/1F/H
21117K
1277/01
8462/1F/H
8464/1F/H
8035/1
1FRO 1F/H
1FRO 3F/H
C120U90-1
C720U20-1
8463/1F/H
8464/1F/H
8192/2
1277/02
C700U10-1
1FRO4F/H
1SPO 1F/H
1SPO 3F/H
C120U60-1
8300/ 2F/H
1HIO0 2A-2W
1587/02
8035/2
8461/2F/H
8464/2F/H
C700U20-1
1BS0 02
8462/2F/H
8464/2F/H
1SPO4F/H
8300/3F/H
8271/W
8688/LH
8688/RH
1HI030-33
8463/P/2F/H
8464/P/2F/H
8035/3
8552/W
8585/W
8688/WH

~ Component Title

RE Route B: Component 1

IT Underst Tools & Techniques wrtn

Drama Written Paper

Biology (sepsci) Paper 1 F/H
Biology (comb) Paper 1 F/H
Sociology Paper 1

English Literature Component 1
PE Paper 1

CNAT Sports Studies Wrtn Paper
History Paper 1

Business Paper 1

Maths Paper 1: non-calc

BTEC H&SC Comp 3: Health & Wellbeing

Computer Science - Paper 1
Chemistry (sepsci) Paper 1 F/H
Chemistry (comb) Paper 1 F/H
Geography Paper 1

French Paper 1: Listening F/H
French Paper 3: Reading F/H
RE Route B: Component 2
English Literature Component 2
Physics (sepsci) Paper 1 F/H
Physics (comb) Paper 1
Sociology Paper 2

Computer Science - Paper 2
English Language Component 1
French Paper 4: Writing F/H
Spanish Paper 1: Listening F/H
Spanish Paper 3: Reading F/H

RE Route B: Component 3 (option 4)

Maths Paper 2: Calculator
History Paper 2

PE Paper 2

Geography Paper 2

Biology (sepsci) Paper 2 F/H
Biology (comb) Paper 2 F/H
English language Component 2
Business Paper 2

Chemistry (sepsci) Paper 2 F/H
Chemistry (comb) Paper 2 F/H
Spanish Paper 4: Writing F/H
Maths Paper 3: Calculator
Music Listening/Written
Polish Paper 1: Listening
Polish Paper 3: Reading
History Paper3

Physics (sepsci) Paper 2 F/H
Physics (comb) Paper 2 F/H
Geography Paper 3

D&T Written Paper

Food Written Paper

Polish Paper 4: Writing

*  Level v Cands |~
GCSE (9-1) 179
CNAT/1&2 11
GCSE (9-1) 20
GCSE (9-1) 42
GCSE (9-1) 137
GCSE (9-1) 27
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 23
CNAT/1&2 21
GCSE (9-1) 88
GCSE (9-1) 55
GCSE (9-1) 179
BTEC Tech Aw 20
GCSE (9-1) 45
GCSE (9-1) 42
GCSE (9-1) 137
GCSE (9-1) 84
GCSE (9-1) 44
GCSE (9-1) 44
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 42
GCSE (9-1) 137
GCSE (9-1) 27
GCSE (9-1) 45
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 44
GCSE (9-1) 26
GCSE (9-1) 26
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 88
GCSE (9-1) 44
GCSE (9-1) 84
GCSE (9-1) 42
GCSE (9-1) 137
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 55
GCSE (9-1) Vy)
GCSE (9-1) 137
GCSE (9-1) 26
GCSE (9-1) 179
GCSE (9-1) 15
GCSE (9-1) 7
GCSE (9-1) 7
GCSE (9-1) 88
GCSE (9-1) 42
GCSE (9-1) 137
GCSE (9-1) 84
GCSE (9-1) 56
GCSE (9-1) 20
GCSE (9-1) 7



